

BID TABULATION										
BID NO: 203164										
RFB - 468-2019-023955 SS Northgate 3rd Addition										
BASIS OF AWARD			NOWAK CONSTRUCTION CO INC		DONDLINGER & SONS CONSTRUCTION CO INC		MIES CONSTRUCTION INC		DUTTON CONSTRUCTION AND PLUMBING LLC	
SS Northgate 3rd Addition										
Description	Quantity	Unit	Unit Price	Sub Total	Unit Price	Sub Total	Unit Price	Sub Total	Unit Price	Sub Total
LUMP SUM BID ITEMS	1.00	LS	\$1.00000	\$1.00	\$1,500.00000	\$1,500.00	\$14,050.00000	\$14,050.00	\$64,000.00000	\$64,000.00
1. Dewatering										
2. Seeding	1.00	LS	\$705.00000	\$705.00	\$500.00000	\$500.00	\$25.00000	\$25.00	\$25.00000	\$25.00
3. Site Clearing	1.00	LS	\$100.00000	\$100.00	\$5,000.00000	\$5,000.00	\$5,255.00000	\$5,255.00	\$25.00000	\$25.00
4. Site Restoration	1.00	LS	\$1.00000	\$1.00	\$2,000.00000	\$2,000.00	\$25.00000	\$25.00	\$25.00000	\$25.00
5. Maintain Existing BMPs	1.00	LS	\$1.00000	\$1.00	\$150.00000	\$150.00	\$25.00000	\$25.00	\$25.00000	\$25.00
MEASURED QUANTITY BID ITEMS	1,456.00	LF	\$33.50000	\$48,776.00	\$38.00000	\$55,328.00	\$31.00000	\$45,136.00	\$79.00000	\$115,024.00
6. Pipe, SS 8"										
7. Riser Assembly 4", Manhole Stub	8.00	EA	\$430.00000	\$3,440.00	\$675.00000	\$5,400.00	\$485.00000	\$3,880.00	\$600.00000	\$4,800.00
8. Riser Assembly 4", Vertical	7.00	EA	\$790.00000	\$5,530.00	\$850.00000	\$5,950.00	\$1,050.00000	\$7,350.00	\$600.00000	\$4,200.00
9. MH, Standard SS (4')	8.00	EA	\$3,765.00000	\$30,120.00	\$3,950.00000	\$31,600.00	\$4,900.00000	\$39,200.00	\$3,250.00000	\$26,000.00
10. Pipe Stub, 8"	2.00	EA	\$455.00000	\$910.00	\$525.00000	\$1,050.00	\$335.00000	\$670.00	\$500.00000	\$1,000.00
11. MH Adjusted w/o New Ring & Cover	3.00	EA	\$740.00000	\$2,220.00	\$750.00000	\$2,250.00	\$940.00000	\$2,820.00	\$500.00000	\$1,500.00
12. MH Connect to existing	1.00	EA	\$1,310.00000	\$1,310.00	\$1,500.00000	\$1,500.00	\$790.00000	\$790.00	\$500.00000	\$500.00
13. Fill, Flowable	86.00	LF	\$120.00000	\$10,320.00	\$100.00000	\$8,600.00	\$125.00000	\$10,750.00	\$120.00000	\$10,320.00
14. Air Testing, SS Pipe	1,456.00	LF	\$1.00000	\$1,456.00	\$1.25000	\$1,820.00	\$1.00000	\$1,456.00	\$1.00000	\$1,456.00
15. MH, Joint Wrap	16.00	LF	\$19.00000	\$304.00	\$5.00000	\$80.00	\$19.00000	\$304.00	\$5.00000	\$80.00
16. BMP, Construction Entrance	1.00	EA	\$1.00000	\$1.00	\$500.00000	\$500.00	\$850.00000	\$850.00	\$500.00000	\$500.00
		SS Northgate 3rd Addition SubTotal	\$8,472.50000	\$105,195.00	\$18,044.25000	\$123,228.00	\$28,906.00000	\$132,586.00	\$70,755.00000	\$229,480.00
		Grand Total	\$8,472.50000	\$105,195.00	\$18,044.25000	\$123,228.00	\$28,906.00000	\$132,586.00	\$70,755.00000	\$229,480.00

Award 6-16-2020 Public Works & Utilities Department/Engineering Division